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Department of Pediatrics 

8
th 

Semester ( Admission Batch 2018) 

Wednesday - 08 : 00 to 09:00 am 

Thursday- 09 : 00 to 10:00 am 

Date Time 

06/7/ 2022 08:00 to 09:00 am 

07/ 7/ 2022 09 :00 to 10:00am 

I 

13/ 7/ 2022 08:00 to 09 :00 am 

14/7/ 2022 09:00 to 10:00am 

20/ 7/2022 , 08 :00 to 09:00 am . , 

I I 
21/ 7/ 2022 I 09:00 to 10:00am 

I 
1 

27 / 7 / 2022 1 08:00 to 09:00 am 

28/ 7/ 2022 I 09 :00 to 10:00am 

I 

July - 2022 

Day 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Name of Topic 

UTI in children 

RDS in neonate 

Thalassemia in children 

Rheumatic Fever & RHD 

Infective endocarditis 

CHD - acyanotic heart diseases 
(VSD,ASD,PDA) 

Congestive Cardiac Failure 

CCHD 

Pr 

Dr. Vijay 
i\f:\,JC \! o.: S 01s 
Professor t · , (J[J 

Department 0t PJec!iatricc, 
\1 1•\ IER \ kd ic;il Coi ki: ,· 

T.1:c~~H1n , [ 1; _ h,;,e · 

Name of 
Faculty 

Dr. Keskar I 

Dr Bhavari 

Dr. Keskar 

Dr. Kal e 

! 
Dr. Bhavari 

Dr Fadnis I 

Dr. Kale 

Dr Fadni s 

- -



Department of Pediatrics 

8thSemester (Admission Batch 2018 ) 

Tutorial - on 1 July 202~ 

Monday to Friday 2:30 to 4:00pm 

July - 2022 

1 1/7/2022 Friday D Newer vaccines Dr. Mandar 
i---:2=----t---- 4-=-1=7--:-/2_0_2_2-+-M- o_n_d_a_y---1---E--+--D-r-ug_s_ · · -----+-D-r-. S_h_r_a-dd_h_a_-"1 

3 5/7/2022 Tuesday A Nutrition Dr. Dsouza 

4 6/7/2022 Wednesday B Lab repor{ --~ Dr. Danish 
r-----=--+-------l-------1----..!-_:.:in~t:.::.er:..r·p:.:..:re::..:::tatio:...:.n.:....__ __ --1--------i 5 7/7/2022 Thursday C Pediatric E:rnergency (I) Dr. Sankpal 
i-----:---t-------1-------1----..!---- .. ------+---------! 6 8/7/2022 Friday D Pediatric Ernergency (II) Dr. Mandar 

7 11/7/2022 Monday E Revision Dr. Shraddha 
r----+-----------1---------L---____J_ ___ -- - -- -------1-----------1 8 12/7/2022 Tuesday A Revision Dr. Mandar 

9 13/7/2022 Wednesday B Revision Dr. Danish 

10 14/7/2022 Thursday C Revision Dr. Sankpal 
i----+--------..-------1-------1-----' -------+----------, 11 15/7/2022 Friday D Revision Dr. Mandar 

. -i----+--------..-------1-------1----12 18/7/2022 Monday E Revision Dr. Shraddha 
l----+-------..-------1-------1-----·-------+-------~ 13 19/7/2022 Tuesday A Revision ·• Dr. Mandar 
1----+--------4--------1-------1-------------+---------I 14 20/7/2022 Wednesday B Revision Dr. Danish 

15 21/7/2022 Thursday C Revision 
--------+------~ 

Dr. Sankpal 
1------+-------t--,----,--------+------t---~ ~~-------+--------! 16 22/7/2022 Friday D Revision Dr. Mandar 
1------+-------t------+------t------------t--=-------_...j 17 25/7/2022 Monday E Revision Dr. Shraddha 

18 26/7/2022 Tuesday A Revision Dr. Mandar 

19 27/8/2022 Wednesday B Revision Dr. Danish 
1----+---------t-----,----------+---::-----t--=---::----:------~ ----t--=------_...j 20 28/7/2022 Thursday C Revision Dr. Sankpal 

Dr. Vi jay Bhav.:iri 
MMC No.: OSJ/IOg 
Profes•;or & t J()D 

Deriart rnc1I1 01' 1-\iediatri,~s 
f,,H-MER l'vkdil"n l C:Hcg1;· 

·TJlc·_.~,n11n t! t) , ~1ui1c 



MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D) 

Department of Paediatrics 

8th Semester Clinical schedule (Admission Batch 2018) 

July 2022 

B - Batch ( Roll No - 37 to 75 

C - Batch ( Roll No - 76 to 113 ) 

-- - - ·- - -
DATE Date 

- - --- ·---- •-· - - - -
Friday 1/7/2022 

- -- - - - -
Saturday 2/7/2022 

Monday 4/7/2022 

Tuesday 5/7/2022 

Wednesday 6/7/2022 

Thursday 7/7/2022 

Friday 8/7/2022 

Saturday 9/7/2022 

Monday 25/7/2022 

j Tuesday 26/7/2022 

Wednesday 27/7/2022 

Thursday 28/7/2022 

Friday 29/7/2022 

I Saturday 30/7/2022 

-

--

TEACHER 

Dr. Kale 

OPD 
--- -- - - -· 

Dr. Keskar 

Dr. D'Souza 

Dr. Bhavari 

Dr. Fadnis 

Dr. Kale 

OPD 

Dr. Keskar 

Dr. D'Souza 

Dr. Bhavari 

Dr. Fadnis 

Dr. Kale 

OPD 
------

_,,,,-; 

},--/ 
Dr~ Bhavari 

Pr9f & HOD 
Prof. 8', Hoc, 

Dept. of prlPd 1-;.~• ir "" • ~ I h .~ r: f') f, l - ., - <- ( r I - ) 

. v 1 , .. 1 •• , , I' 1 r .. '''! r "l i I' 1 11 . 
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Sr.No Date 

1 4/7/2022 

9Paediatric Theory Lecture III MBBS Part - I ( CBME ) 
Batch 2019 

Monday 9: 00 to 10:00 am 
July 2022 

-- ----- . --
Faculty Lectures (Competency No) 

----- - -- - -· ------Normal nutrition, assessment and monitoring. Dr. Bhavari 

Dr. Vijay Bhavari 

(!' ~rof. & HOO 

i:.i ro f. & HOO 
· Dept. of Paediatrics 

tVIIMER Medical Colleg ,' 
Ta leg.-n Dabhade ---

- ---

--
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